
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Hummingbird Federal Com #002H 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

OIL CONSERVATION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

AUG 21 2015 

RECEIVED 
292 2.92 0.50 0.88 2.56 2.56 
535 2.43 0.70 1.23 2.98 5.53 
782 2.47 0.75 1.31 3.24 8.77 
933 1.51 0.50 0.88 1.32 10.09 
1189 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 12.33 
1445 2.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.33 
1701 2.56 1.30 2.28 5.82 18.16 
1957 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 21.74 
2115 1.58 0.80 1.40 2.21 23.95 
2472 3.57 0.10 0.18 0.62 24.58 
2728 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 26.37 
2984 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 30.40 
3241 2.57 0.60 1.05 2.70 33.10 
3543 3.02 0.80 1.40 4.23 37.33 
3708 1.65 0.60 1.05 1.73 39.06 
4180 4.72 1.60 2.80 13.22 52.28 
4517 3.37 1.80 3.15 10.62 62.89 
4737 2.20 2.10 3.68 8.09 70.98 
4990 2.53 2.30 4.03 10.18 81.16 
5247 2.57 2.40 4.20 10.79 91.96 
5371 1.24 3.00 5.25 6.51 98.47 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of / 4 j B n 1 2015 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

r * ^ * ^ * * i 

JACKI ANN ZENT 
My Commission Expires 

March 3, 2019 


